
Bank Name Name/Title Email Phone Number

Chain Bridge Bank, N.A.
Heidi Cleric, Business Relationship 
Associate

hcleric@chainbridgebank.com 703-748-3451

Chain Bridge Bank, N.A. Guy Brewer, EVP & CAO gbrewer@chainbridgebank.com 703-748-7387

Chesapeake Bank 
Amy E. Mitchem, AVP Human 
Resources Officer

amitchem@chesbank.com 804-435-4264

Chesapeake Bank 
Sherry Vanlandingham, AVP Deposit 
Operations Manager, Operations

svanlandingham@chesbank.com 804 435-4208

Chesapeake Bank 
Tracy R. Pastella, Chief Compliance 
Officer/ Director of Audit, 
Audit/Compliance

tpastella@chesbank.com 804-435-4261

First Bank and Trust Company Brent Dyson, SVP bdyson@firstbank.com 276-628-3838

First Bank and Trust Company
Kelly Kendrick, VP/Commercial Loan 
Officer

kkendrick@firstbank.com 540-951-1656 

First Bank and Trust Company
Bradley Dunsmore, Loan 
Officer/Office Manager

bdunsmore@firstbank.com 540-885-8000

First Bank and Trust Company Kendall Freed, Management Trainee kfreed@firstbank.com

First Bank and Trust Company Chad Taylor chadtaylor@firstbank.com
First Bank and Trust Company Kevin Reeder, AVP. Loan Officer kreeder@firstbank.com
First Bank and Trust Company Julia Hayter jhayter@firstbank.com

First Bank and Trust Company
Bradley Webb, VP/Ag & Commercial 
Lender

bwebb@firstbank.com 540-437-0604

First Bank and Trust Company Emma Brown, Portfolio Manager ereeves@firstbank.com
Skyline National Bank Elizabeth Hash, Business Lender ehash@skylinenationalbank.com 276-768-9484

Skyline National Bank Aaron Smith, Compliance Reviewer asmith@skylinenationalbank.com

United Bank
Angi Smith, VP, Recruiting & Training 
Manager

angi.smith@bankwithunited.com

United Bank
Danielle Bastian, Talent & 
Recruitment

danielle.bastian@bankwithunited.com

United Bank
Payden Eckleberry, Recruiting & 
Onboarding Coordinator

payden.eckleberry@bankwithunited.com 304-581-6003
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